
Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2012

Tax Year: 2012

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Agricultural Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0087,300 87,3001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 87,300 87,300 50.00%

Classification: Commercial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.003,190,100 3,190,1001.00000

50.001,724,200 1,724,2001.00000

50.008,533,300 8,533,3001.00000

50.002,174,200 2,174,2001.00000

50.002,331,600 2,331,6001.00000

50.003,846,400 3,846,4001.00000

50.0026,128,500 26,128,5001.00000

1.00000 47,928,300 47,928,300 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2012

Tax Year: 2012

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Industrial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.008,618,000 8,618,0001.00000

50.00337,100 337,1001.00000

50.0013,080,000 13,080,0001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.0021,800 21,8001.00000

50.003,303,500 3,303,5001.00000

1.00000 25,360,400 25,360,400 50.00%

Classification: Residential Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0051,301,500 51,301,5001.00000

50.0051,385,900 51,385,9001.00000

50.00181,323,034 181,323,0341.00000

50.0061,043,253 61,043,2531.00000

50.0021,066,500 21,066,5001.00000

50.0078,234,300 78,234,3001.00000

50.0015,936,300 15,936,3001.00000

1.00000 460,290,787 460,290,787 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2012

Tax Year: 2012

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Timber-Cutover Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

50.001,173,800 1,173,8001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 1,173,800 1,173,800 50.00%

Classification: Developmental Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.00455,500 455,5001.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 455,500 455,500 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2012

Tax Year: 2012

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Personal Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0020,111,400 20,111,4001.00000

50.006,510,600 6,510,6001.00000

50.007,285,400 7,285,4001.00000

50.005,128,400 5,128,4001.00000

50.003,620,450 3,620,4501.00000

50.004,035,100 4,035,1001.00000

50.007,449,300 7,449,3001.00000

1.00000 54,140,650 54,140,650 50.00

Total Real and Personal Property

ValuationValuation

State EqualizedAssessed

83,308,300 83,308,300

61,131,600 61,131,600

210,221,734 210,221,734

68,345,853 68,345,853

27,018,550 27,018,550

86,593,100 86,593,100

52,817,600 52,817,600

589,436,737 589,436,737


